STATE OF GEORGIA) COUNTY OF COLUMBIA)	CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT REGISTRATION OF TRADE NAME (PURSUANT TO GA CODE 10-1-490) \$159.00 FILING FEE \$45.00 PUBLICATION FEE \$45.00 PUBLICATION FEE	1000 GEORA Vane 3:27
NEW	AMENDMENT CANCELLATION	
AFFIDAVIT OF BUSINESS CONDUCTED UNDER TRADE NAME I/We, OPAL M PARSONS, hereby certify that (I AM) or (WE ARE) the owner(s) of a certain business in Columbia County, Georgia, now being carried on as follows: GEORGIA TRADE NAME OF: D & O JANITORIAL		
ADDRESS:	AY MARTINEZ GA 30907 CONTACT NUMBER: 706-650-0341	
	EANING COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES following person/persons/corporation: ADDRESS (ES) 209 HIGHVIEW WAY MARTINEZ GA 30907 2019. By: Mal M. Matsows Print Name: OPAL M PARSONS As its: Apal M. Parsows Print Title: OWNER	
renoting appende	VERIFICATION M PARSONS, before the undersigned officer re and foregoing statement of trade name registration is true and correct.	r, who
	PUBLIC SMITH EXPIRES UNE 4, 2021 DTICE BE PUBLISHEDONCE A WEEK FOR TWO WEEKS IN THE PAPER WHICH THE SHERIFF'S aper is the COLUMBIA NEWSTIMES (706) 863-6165; ALSO: upon change of ownership, a new and	S

** Make local check payable to Clerk of Court in the amount of \$204.00 for filing and publication costs. **

